________________________________________________________________________
UM3232B
单电源供电 RS-232 收发器
UM3232BEEUE TSSOP16
UM3232BEESE SOP16
UM3232BEEAE SSOP16
描述

15 GND Ground
16 VCC +3.0V to +5.5V Supply Voltage Input
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp. Range Mark Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UM3232BEEUE -40°C to +85°C UM3232EEUE TSSOP16
3000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3232BEESE -40°C to +85°C UM3232EESE SOP16
2500pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3232BEEAE -40°C to +85°C UM3232EEAE SSOP16
2000pcs/13 Inch
Tape & Reel
________________________________________________________________________